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Toronto (Ontario, CANADA) Downsizing Online Auction - Clarendon Avenue

Auction Opens. Tue, Apr 11 5:00pm ET

Lot

0487
0488
0489
0490
0491
0492
0493
0494
0495
0496
0497
0498
0499
0500
0501
0502
0503
0504
0505
0506
0507
0508
0509
0510
0511
0512
0513
0514
0515
0516
0517
0518
0519

Title

Tools-C

BBQ-C

Renovation Supplies-C
Luggage-C

Magnetic Mattress Toppers-C
Air Conditioner And Blinds-C
Evesham-A

Noritake Dishes-A
Crystal-A

Cutlery And Jars-A
Servingware-A
Prints-A

Prints-A

Print

Books-A

Prints-A

Fan-A

Stereo And Speakers-A
Oil Painting-A
Books-A

Decor-A

Vases-A

Beswick

Decor-A

Copper And Brass-A
Demi Lune Table-A
Fireplace Accessories-B
Print And Art-A
Frogs-A

Decor-A

Ink Well Set-A
Hummel-A

Decor

12

Auction Closes: Fri, Apr 21 8:30pm ET

Lot

0520
0521
0522
0523
0524
0525
0526
0527
0528
0529
0530
0531
0532
0533
0534
0535
0536
0537
0538
0539
0540
0541
0542
0543
0544
0545
0546
0547
0548
0549
0550
0551
0552

Title

Bird Decor-A
Decor Figures-A
Decor-A
Statuette-A
Sculpture
Sculpture-A
Chinese Fan-A
Brass And Copper-B
Artwork -B
Artwork-B
Artwork -A
Linens-A

Chairs-C

Rad Cover -C
Crystal-A

Vase-A

Pitcher -A

Vases And More-B
Crystal And Decor -A
Decor -A

Vases And Swan-B
Kitchenware-A
Kitchenware-B
Print And Wine-B
Pottery-A

Art Work-B
Prints-A
Pictures-A

LPs And Picture-A
Silverplate -A
Clock And More-B
Watches-A

Saki Set-A
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Lot Title

0553 Waterford Crystal-A
0554 Denby Coffee Pot-A
0555 Rosenthal Cup-A
0556 World Globe-A

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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